Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Archibald - (286927) - University Of Stirling - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.41
2:20.69
2:23.72
2:25.21
2:25.35
2:27.43
2:34.21
2:34.86
2:38.11
2:40.61
2:48.71
2:52.25
2:58.78
3:10.40

3:18.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.72
2:25.35
2:20.41
2:20.69
2:27.43
2:34.86
2:34.21

2:25.21
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Date

04/05/14
03/12/13
02/12/14
17/06/12
21/09/14
171113
04/12/12
17/03/13
06/12/11
20/06/10
06/11/10
08/10/11
01/11/09
04/10/09
10/05/09

Date

02/12/14
21/09/14
04/05/14
03/12/13
17/11/13
17/03/13
04/12/12
17/06/12

Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District AG Round 2

East Lothian Distance Meet

Warrender 200's Championships

SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Portobello ASC Mad March Meet
SASA East District Age Groups

Alloa Open Meet

East District Champs

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East District Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

Livingston Graded Meet

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships
Carnegie So Long Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

East Lothian Distance Meet

Venue

Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Edinburgh
Inverness
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Prestonpans

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Inverness
Prestonpans
Bathgate

Prestonpans
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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2:38.11
2:52.25
2:48.71
2:40.61
2:58.78
3:10.40

3:18.35
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308
238
254
294
213
176
156

06/12/11
08/10/11
06/11/10
20/06/10
01/11/09
04/10/09
10/05/09

SASA East District Age Groups
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
East District Champs

Alloa Open Meet

East District Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

Livingston Graded Meet

Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Prestonpans

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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