Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Archibald - (286927) - University Of Stirling - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.41	440	F	04/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.69	438		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.72	410	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.21	398	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.35	397	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.43	380	Н	17/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.21	332		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.86	328	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.11	308		06/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.61	294		20/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.71	254		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:52.25	238		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.78	213	Н	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:10.40	176		04/10/09	SASA East Dist Time Trial	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:18.35	156		10/05/09	Livingston Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.72	410	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.35	397	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.41	440	F	04/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.69	438		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.43	380	Н	17/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.86	328	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.21	332		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.21 yright 2024	398 1	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.11	308		06/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:52.25	238		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.71	254		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.61	294		20/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.78	213	Н	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:10.40	176		04/10/09	SASA East Dist Time Trial	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:18.35	156		10/05/09	Livingston Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS